
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 295.0 10

2 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 270.0 275.0 8

3 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.2 265.0 6

4 Devin Marquez NKCHS Hornets 253.0 255.0 4

5 LeMoses White Piper Pirates 281.0 250.0 2

6 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 230.0 1

7 Corbin Fullerton Piper Pirates 248.0 220.0 0

8 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 220.0 0

9 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 220.0 0

10 DJ Klamm Basehor Linwood 296.4 200.0 0

11 Braxton Reed Heights Falcons 248.0 0 0

12 Dominic Ross NKCHS Hornets 254.6 0 0

13 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 257.0 0 0

14 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 302.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devin Marquez NKCHS Hornets 253.0 505.0 10

2 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 302.0 465.0 8

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 415.0 6

4 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.2 395.0 4

5 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 365.0 2

6 LeMoses White Piper Pirates 281.0 350.0 1

7 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 270.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 340.0 0

9 DJ Klamm Basehor Linwood 296.4 335.0 0

10 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 315.0 0

11 Corbin Fullerton Piper Pirates 248.0 280.0 0

12 Braxton Reed Heights Falcons 248.0 0 0

13 Dominic Ross NKCHS Hornets 254.6 0 0

14 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 257.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.2 300.0 10

2 Devin Marquez NKCHS Hornets 253.0 275.0 8

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 245.0 6

4 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 270.0 235.0 4

5 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 302.0 215.0 2

6 Corbin Fullerton Piper Pirates 248.0 205.0 1

7 LeMoses White Piper Pirates 281.0 205.0 0

8 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 200.0 0

9 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 195.0 0

10 Braxton Reed Heights Falcons 248.0 0 0

11 Dominic Ross NKCHS Hornets 254.6 0 0

12 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 257.0 0 0

13 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 0 0

14 DJ Klamm Basehor Linwood 296.4 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devin Marquez NKCHS Hornets 253.0 1035.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Blake Tucker Basehor Linwood 278.2 960.0 8

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 395.0 955.0 6

4 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 270.0 855.0 4

5 LeMoses White Piper Pirates 281.0 805.0 2

6 William Johnson Bonner Springs 325.5 785.0 1

7 Jacob Peterson Bonner Springs 260.0 765.0 0

8 Corbin Fullerton Piper Pirates 248.0 705.0 0

9 Matt Whitesides Pioneers 302.0 680.0 0

10 Carson Bertrand Easton 263.0 535.0 0

11 DJ Klamm Basehor Linwood 296.4 535.0 0

12 Braxton Reed Heights Falcons 248.0 0 0

13 Dominic Ross NKCHS Hornets 254.6 0 0

14 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 257.0 0 0


